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Balancing Equations

Name:

Determinethe value of thevariable.

1) 6x8=Wx2

3) 2x2=7-Y

5 Z-43=31+36

7) 44+30=J+19

9 27+8=62-J

2 2x2=18-Y

4) K-6=3x2

6) Jx5=10x3

8 14+J=5x9

10) P-37=7x9

Answers

10.

[ Math ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com 10

1-10 {90]80|70|60[50[ 40| 30| 20| 10] O |




JL_

Balancing Equations

Name. Answer Key

Determinethe value of thevariable.

1) 6x8=Wx2

3) 2x2=7-Y

5 Z-43=31+36

7) 44+30=J+19

9 27+8=62-J

2 2x2=18-Y

4) K-6=3x2

6) Jx5=10x3

8 14+J=5x9

10) P-37=7x9

Answers

1 24
2 14
3 3

4, 12
5 110
6 6

7 55
8. 31
9 27
10. 100
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C:h Balancing Equations

Name:

Determinethe value of thevariable.

1) 6x8=W=x2 2) 2x2=18-Y
3) 2x2=7-Y 4) K-6=3x2
5 Z-43=31+36 6) Jx5=10x3
7) 44+30=J+19 8 14+J=5x9
9 27+8=62-J 10) P-37=7x9

Answers

10.
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